
$18
$18
$18
$18
$18
$18
$18
$18
$18
$18
$18
$21
$21

$21
$21
$21
$21
$18
$18
$18
$18
$18
$16
$18

Meat Kibbeh (dz)
Lahamagene (dz)
Lahamagene with Jalapenos (dz)
Meat Empanadas (dz)
Meat Samboosak (dz)
Moroccan Meat Cigars (dz)
Chicken Wontons (dz)
Pulled Beef Wontons (dz)
Pastrami Wontons (dz)
Deli Puffs (dz)
Mini Hot Dogs in a Blanket (dz)
6 pcs Pulled Beef Sliders (1/2 dz)
6 pcs Deli Sliders (1/2 dz)

6 pcs Jalapeno Poppers (1/2 dz)
Crazy Crunchy Chicken (lb)
Dorito Chicken (lb)
Pretzel Chicken (lb)
Sweet Chicken (lb)
Sesame Chicken (lb)
Captain Crunch Chicken (lb)
Chicken Fire Poppers (lb)
Rainbow Chicken (lb) (w/Fruity Pebbles)

Chicken Fingers (lb)
Chicken Wings (lb)
with Buffalo Sauce & Garlic Mayo

Dairy MazzaParve Mazza
Parve Lahamagene (dz)	 $18
Egg Rolls (dz)	 $18
Knishes (dz)	 $18
Potato Cigars (dz)	 $18
Black Bean Empanadas (dz)	 $18
Mini Veggie Pizza (dz)	 $18
Coconut Fish (lb)	 $18
Sesame Fried Fish (lb)	 $18

Filo Cheese (dz)	 $18
Filo Sutlage (dz)	 $21
Cheese Samboosak (dz)	 $18
Calzones (dz)	 $18
Mini Pizza (dz)	 $18
Olive Cheese Balls (18pcs)	 $18
Spinach Tarts (dz)	 $18
Spinach Cups - No Puff (1/2dz)	 $21
Spinach Cups - With Puff (1/2dz)	 $21

Tehina (8 oz)	 $6
Hummus (8 oz)	 $6
Avocado Salad (8 oz)	 $8
Bazargan (8 oz)	 $6
Matbucha (8 oz)	 $6
Mild Arabian Salad (8 oz)	 $6
Spicy Olives (8 oz)	 $8
Turkish Eggplant (8 oz)	 $6
Babaganoush (8 oz)	 $6
Tuna Salad (8 oz)	 $8
Egg Salad (8 oz)	 $8
Israeli Salad (8 oz)	 $7
Roasted Pepper Dip (8 oz)	 $6
Mild Jalapeno Dip (8 oz)	 $6
Schug (8 oz)	 $8
Spicy Carrot Salad (8 oz)	 $7
Pico De Gallo Salsa (8 oz)	 $8
Sweet Onion Dip (8 oz)	 $6

Spicy Onion Dip (8 oz)	 $6
Mild Crunchy Pepper Dip (8 oz)	 $6
Pesto Pasta (8 oz)	 $7
Sesame Noodles (8 oz)	 $6
Olive Spread and Dip (8 oz)	 $6
Garlic Mayo (8 oz)	 $6
Roasted Corn Salad (8 oz)	 $6
Coleslaw (8 oz)	 $6
Syrian Potato Salad (8 oz)	 $6
American Potato Salad (8 oz)	 $6
Macaroni Salad (8 oz)	 $6
Cucumber Salad (8 oz)	 $6
Beet Salad (8 oz)	 $6
Tri-Color Pepper Pickles (16 oz)	 $10
Turnip Pickles (16 oz)	 $10
Sour Pickles (16 oz)	 $8
Sweet and Spicy Pickles (16 oz)	 $10
Spicy Pickles (16 oz)	 $10

Homemade Salads & DipsHomemade Salads & Dips

Meat Mazza

410 AVENUE M, BROOKLYN, NY 

(718) 354-8007
308 MAIN STREET, ALLENHURST, NJ

(732) 663-1100
We only use meats under the strict kosher supervision of the SBD and SBD Ezra’s Best Poultry. 

Restaurant is under the strict supervision of Tartikov Rabbi Yechiel Babad

WWW.MAZZAANDMORE.COM
ORDER ONLINE OR IN THE APP



PERFECT FOR EVERY OCCASION!
LET US CREATE ONE FOR YOU!

WWW.MAZZAANDMORE.COM
ORDER ONLINE OR IN THE APP

Mazza PlattersMazza PlattersMazza PlattersMazza Platters

6 Assorted Mazza Items with 4 pieces per item.
Served in a plastic container with a tehina

$42Mazza Tasting Assortment

Approx. 6 Pieces of 6 assorted mazza items
Served with tehina on a 12” reheatable tray

$66MEDIUM MAZZA PLATTER

Approx. 12 Pieces of 5 Assorted Mazza items
Served with tehina on a 16” reheatable tray

$85FAMILY SIZE MAZZA PLATTER

Approx. 12 Pieces of 7 Assorted Mazza items
Served with tehina on a 16” reheatable tray

$110LARGE MAZZA PLATTER

Approx. 12 Pieces of 8-10 Assorted Mazza items
Served with tehina & bazargan on a 18” reheatable tray

$175EXTRA LARGE MAZZA PLATTER


